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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 BST-2186_01 BST-2186 Outer Base 1
2 BST-2186_02 BST-2186 Tank Bearer 3
3 BST-2186 BST-2186 Inner Tank 1
4 ACC.PI.ST.HSO-1 1-2 Half Socket 1.5" 2
5 BUS_08 Tank To Bund Vent Cover Channel 1
6 ACC.PI.ST.WNI-2 Weld Nipple - 2.0" 1

7 BST BUS Top Fittings 
Plate_02 BST BUS Top Fittings Plate_02 1

8 ACC.PI.ST.HSO-2 Half Socket 2" 2

9 ACC.FPN-2 Aluminium Fill Point Nipple - 2" 1

10 ACC.CAP.CA-2 Cap & Chain Aluminium - 2" 1

11 ACC.PI.ST.SO-1 Socket 1.0" 2

12 BST-2186_BUS-01 BST-2186 BUS 1 Inch Suction Pipe 1

13 BST Bottom Outlet 
Plate BST Bottom Outlet Plate 1

14 BST-2186_07 BST-2186 Front & Side Outer 1
15 BST-2186_08 BST-2186 Side & Rear Outer 1
16 AT00021 Lifting Eye 2

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

8

8

7

7

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

Product Order Number & Product Code: Title:
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Removable Fittings
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SECTION B-B

N4 Internal Suction Pipe

Standard Version

CL

Nozzle 
Connection Description

Pipe 
Size/Socket Size 

(Inches)
N1 Tank Socket BSPP (F) For Fill Point C/W Drip Cap & Chain 2
N2 Tank Socket BSPP (F) For Contents Gauge 1.5
N3 Tank Socket BSPP (F) (Spare) 2
N4 Tank Socket BSPP (F) Top Suction With Internal Suction Pipe 1
N5 Tank To Bund Vent 2
N6 Bund Socket BSPP (F) For Bund Alarm Probe 1.5
N7 Bund Socket BSPP (M) For Bund To Atmosphere Vent 2
N8 Bottom Outlet 1
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N4 Internal Suction Pipe
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Lockable Top Box Option
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